Exhibit B

FIREWORKS DONATIONS 2014

NAME
James W. Schlesing

Approved 8-19-13

Kay and Kay Law Firm

Bero

Pat and Cindy Linnan

Mary and Paul Fox

Elisabeth Korosec

Peter and Mary Roehl
Robert and Janice Felker
william and Madelaine Kellogg
John and Susan McNally
Mike Doland and Patti Swift
Greg Wagener

1.1, Holz

Jason and Debby White
Brennan Smith

Kate Schuett

Pau! and Peggy Bielik

Mike and Mary Altschaefl
Allen and Karen Kuettner
Alice Read

Bryan and Nicole Waltersdorf
Anil and Padmaja Doniparthi
Mark Herdt/Rosati's

Gloria Lehrer/Designs Galore
Robert and Rita Nekas
Lawrence and Kelly Rakowski
Ken Yontz

Michael and Bonnie Mazur
Gary and Judy Jorgensen
Ronald and Mary Ognar
Scott and Colleen Lowry
J.Michael and Cathy Tendick
Joe Birbaum

Ray and Ann Foster

Arenz, Molter, Macy, Riffle & Larson
Stephen Koehler

Flora Cameron

Verne Read

Jeffrey and Nicole Packee
Peter and Suzanne Hirt

ADDRESS

1660 Summerhouse Ln., Ste. 104C

675 North Brookfield Road
35400 W. Pabst Ct.

36078 North Beach Road
34803 Fairview Road

4650 Lake Club Circle

34615 Springbank Rd.

4767 Hewitts Point Road
4535 Hewitts Point Road
36088 North Beach Road
36058 North Beach Road

2 Earling Court

4567 Sawyer Road )
W307 N1627 Shadowood Pl.
620 Ash Street

2900 W. Hidden Lake Road
4 Earling Court

36010 South Beach Road
34585 Springbank Road
4063 Pettit Road

4508 Hewitts Point Road
35308 W. Pabst Road

4309 West Beach Reoad
1000 Spring Drive

4640 Lake Club Circle

36234 South Beach Road
4425 N. Sawyer Road

8528 Country Club Dr.
35304 Pabst Road

35440 Pabst Court

36024 South Beach Road
36082 North Beach Road
4750 Hewitts Point Road
4251 West Beach Road

720 N. East Ave, P.O. Box 1348
7 Earling Court

4 Fox Run Court

825 N Prospect Ave. Unit 2801
4523 West Beach Road
36064 North Beach Road

CITY

Sarasota

Brookfield
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
QOconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
QOconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Gconomowoc
Cconomowoc
Qconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Delafield
Winnetka
Meguon
Qconomowoc
Ocenomowoc
QOconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
QOconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Cconomowoc
Cconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Franklin
Oconomowoc
Cconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
QOconomowoc
Waukesha
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Milwaukee
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc

FL

wi
wil
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wil
Wi
wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
wil
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wil
Wi
wi
wi
wi
Wi
Wi
w1

ZIP AMOUNT
34242 $500.00
$500.00
53045 $50.00
53066-4578 $35.00
53066  $200.00
53066  $250.00
53066 $50.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $200.00
53066  $150.00
53066  $200.00
53066  $200.00
53066  $100.00
60093  $100.00
53092  $100.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $150.00
53066 $50.00
53066  $250.00
53066  $500.00
53066  $300.00
53066 $50.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $250.00
53066  $300.00
53132  $500.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $180.00
53066  $100.00
53066  $200.00
53066  $100.00
53187-1348  $100.00
53066 $40.00
53066 $50.00
53202  $200.00
53066 $50.00
53066  $150.00



Approved 12-16-13

Thomas Read

Dean and Maryann Martinelli
Jim and Mary Jo Mueller
David and Alicia Zimmerman
Chris and Trish Shult

Ed and Ann Johnson

Michael and Karen Straka
Michael Janowak

Patrick Eilers

Jack McGinnis and Laura Raftery
Jerry and Sharon McNellis
Nick Papanicholas Jr.

James and Deborah Schneider
Richard Gallagher

Craig and Mary Schiefelbein
Jim and Cynthia Ethington
Warren and Ann Pierson

Credit Card Charge
Approved 1-20-14

John and Betty Underwood
Paui and Carol Fischer

Approved 3-17-14
Gordon and Jacquelyn Steinbach

To be approved 4-21-14

GRAND TOTAL

723 E. Juniper Lane

3 Earling Court

4349 Buchanan Road
35831 Hewitts Point Road
4734 Hewitts Point Road
35934 North Beach Road
36076 North Beach Road
9 Earling Court

177 Qe Windt Road
4230 Buchanan Road
36224 South Beach Road
300 N. Oak Ave.

21 Hedge Lane

1260 E. Dean Road

4636 Lake Club Circle
4205 Buchanan Road
4625 West Beach Road

4819 Hewitts Point Road
36108 South Beach Road

4775 Hewitts Point Road

Fox Point

Oconomowoc
Cconomowoc
Gconcmowoc
QOconomowoc
CGconomowoc
Cconomowoc
Cconomowoc

QOconomowoc

Oconomowoc
QOconomowoc

Mount Prospect

Austin

Fox Point
Oconomowoc
Cconomowoc
Oconomowoc

CGconomowoc
Oconomowoc

Oconomowoc

Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wl
wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
iL

TX
wi
Wi
Wl
Wi

wi
Wi

Wi

53217
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
60056
78746

£3217-2403
53066
53066
53066

53066
53066

53066

$5,955.00

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$25.00

$40.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00

$25.00

$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00

$25.82
$1,864.18

$100.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$100.00

$8,619.18



